Permit Type
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE
SEPARATION

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
DETACHED GARAGE

DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED
PORCHES

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER
HOME OCCUPATION

STORAGE SHED

BASEMENT FINISH

RESIDENTIAL

NEW SIGN PERMITS

SIGN ALTERATION

COMMERCIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

Total

Total
22

11

69

3/2020

Valuations
$5,055,034.30

$984,981.47

$199,860.56
$0.00
$15,301.76

$397,719.00
$0.00

$0.00
$78,170.00
$0.00
$124,725.00
$5,200.00

$40,000,000.00

$207,338.00
$1,956,160.00

$49,024,490.09

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD

DATE SELECTION 3/2020

Total
9

0

13

52

******************C"y******************

Valuations
$2,721,755.98

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$7,544.00

$2,500.00
$0.00
$8,834.00
$117,345.00
$0.00
$92,844.00
$6,608.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,525,413.00

$4,482,843.98

Total

16

Valuations
$1,131,960.49

$429,629.68

$93,589.52
$156,065.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$32,422.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1,843,666.69

******************ETA******************

Total

Page 1

Valuations
$250,939.22

$0.00

$19,080.00
$0.00

$5,673.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30,983.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$306,675.22



Trade Permit Type
BUILDING ELECTRIC
BUILDING MECHANICAL
BUILDING PLUMBING
BUILDING SEPTIC

Total

Total
98
106

24

228

3/2020

Valuations
$41,998.00
$1,812,090.32
$1,700,911.00

$0.00

$3,554,999.32

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD

DATE SELECTION 3/2020

Total
41

92

8

0

141

******************C"y******************

3/2019

Valuations
$0.00
$509,311.18
$196,775.00
$0.00

$706,086.18

Page 2

******************ETA******************

3/2020
Total
0
9
4

2

15

Valuations
$0.00
$38,331.00
$69,600.00
$0.00

$107,931.00

3/2019
Total Valuations
0 $0.00
11 $83,616.00
1 $10,500.00
0 $0.00

12 $94,116.00



Living Units
Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD
DATE SELECTION 3/2020

******************C“y******************

3/2020 3/2019
Units Units
0 0

******************ETA******************

3/2020
Units
0

3/2019
Units
0
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